
Job #:

Vendor #:

Job Date:

Request Date:

Pic PO # Vendor Model No Description Qty Gold Weight Total Weight Total Value

SHY-1000082162 SB57410U104 14K BRACELET 1.00 2.51 2.51 211.68$          

SHY-1000082177 SE64750U104 14K EARRING 1.00 6.33 6.33 532.99$          

SHY-1000082108 SG56752XSRD 14K BANGLE 1.00 13.96 13.96 1,176.46$       

TOTAL 3.00 22.80 1,921.13$      

x Veronica Schauer-West

Authorized Signature

SHY CREATION INC

631 S Olive St #900

Los Angeles, CA 90014

Tel: 213-623-8900

Fax: 213-623-0860

www.shycreation.com

info@shycreation.com

VENDOR JOB
21820

SC55

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Billing Address: Shipping Address:

SUCRE JEWELRY DESIGN LTD SUCRE JEWELRY DESIGN LTD

UNITS 4&5, 10/F, GUARDFORCE CENTRE UNITS 4&5, 10/F, GUARDFORCE CENTRE

PHONE#: 852-2311-1880PHONE#: 852-2311-1880

NO.3 HOK YUEN STREET EAST NO.3 HOK YUEN STREET EAST

HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG

Page 1 of 1


